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All the test in procedure
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and kept confidant

Cost-Effective & Fast Pharmacy Testing Services
for Researchers

This laboratory is dedicated solely to research and development within the field of pharmacy. We conduct various tests and analyses to 
advance scientific knowledge and contribute to pharmaceutical innovation.

Research-Only Focus
Dedicated to pharmaceutical R&D, drug 
interaction studies, and efficacy 
evaluations.

No Diagnostic Services  
Not intended for individual patient care or 
clinical diagnosis.

Collaborative Projects
Partnering with researchers and 
institutions to drive innovation.

Data for Research
All results are utilized exclusively for 
academic and scientific advancements.

Regulatory Compliance
Maintaining ethical and scientific integrity 
in all our testing processes.

Available Testing Services
Test Rate

Test Test

Rapid Kit Tests

Infectious Disease

Feed Test

Special TestsRate Rate

Acute toxicity studies
AFB Culture Sensitivity Test
Alcohol soluble extractive values
Antioxidant assays (DPPH assay, FRAP 
assay, phosphomolybednum assay and 
Hydrogen peroxide assay)
Antioxidant assays with IC50 (DPPH assay, 
FRAP assay, phosphomolybednum assay 
and Hydrogen peroxide assay)
APTT
Bacterial sensitivity testing 
Biopsy for Histopathology With Report
Biopsy only for slide
Blood Culture Sensitivity Test
Blood Glucose
Blood Parasite Test
Bovine Metabolic Profile
Cardiac Profile: CK, CK-MB, LDH,
CBC
Cholesterol
Chronic toxicity studies
Ear Swab for Gram stain
Electrolytes: Na, K, Cl
Extraction 
Fibrinogen
Fluid Culture Sensitivity Test
Fluid for Analysis
Fluid for Analysis (LDH, Albumin, Total 
Protein, Glucose)
Fluid for Bacterial C/S(Aerobic) with Gram 
Stain
Fungus Culture Sensitivity Test
Glycosylated Hemoglobin (HbA1c)
Gram Stain (Any Specimen)
Histopathology studies of toxicity 
HMF/Diastase 
In vitro anti-inflammatory activities 
IPQC and finish product testing 
LFTs: (AST, ALT, ALP, Bilirubin, Protein & 
Albumin)

15,000/-
4000/-

800/-
5,000/- per assay

8,000/- per assay

1500/-
10,000/-

3500/-
1000/-
4000/-

600/-
500/-

3000/-
3000/-
1000/-
1000/-

15,000/-
700/-

2000/-
2,500/- per solvent

2200/-
3000/-
3000/-
3000/-

3000/-

3000/-
2200/-

700/-
3,000/- per organ

10,000/-
12,000/-
10,000/-

1700/-

3000/-

1500/-
600/-
800/-

3000/-
4,500/-

1500/-
1500/-
5,000/-
4,000/-
4,000/-
4,000/-
4,000/-
4000/-
4,000/-
1000/-

500/-
1500/-

500/-
500/-
500/-
600/-
700/-

2000/-
700/-

2000/-
1500/-
1500/-
1500/-

700/-
700/-

2500/-
2500/-

500/-
700/-

800/-
700/-

3000/-

3000/-
 2500/-

700/-
15,000/-

800/-
2500/-
2000/-
2000/-
3000/-

3,500/-per phytochemical
4000/-

800/-
1000/-
2500/-

700/-
3,000/-

800/-
800/-
700/-

Lipid profile: Triglycerides, Cholesterol, 
Direct LDL, HDL, VLDL
Milk Culture Sensitivity
Milk Urea Nitrogen MUN
Moisture content analysis
NEFA
Physicochemical characterization of the 
medicinal plants
(Total Ash test, Total Ash test, Water 
insoluble ash test, Sulphated ash test, 
Sulphated ash test, Moisture content 
analysis, and Alcohol and water-soluble 
extractive values)
Plasma Lactate
Prothrombin time (PT with INR)
Qualitative analysis of phytochemical 
Quantitative analysis of carbohydrates 
Quantitative analysis of flavonoids 
Quantitative analysis of glycosaponins 
Quantitative analysis of lipids
Quantitative analysis of polyphenols
Quantitative analysis of protein contents
RFTs: (Creatinine, Urea & BUN)
Serum ALT
Serum Amylase
Serum AST
Serum Bicarbonate
Serum Bilirubin
Serum BUN
Serum Calcium
Serum Cortisol
Serum Creatinine
Serum IgA
Serum IgG
Serum IgM
Serum Lipase
Serum Magnesium
Serum Phosphorus
Serum Progesterone
Serum Testosterone
Serum Total Protein
Serum Urea

Serum Uric Acid
Skin Scrapping for Fungus, KOH Microscopy
Special Histo stains (e.g. Trichome stain) for 
slide only
Stone analysis
Stool Culture Sensitivity Test
Stool for routine Examination
Sub-acute toxicity studies
Sulphated ash test
Swab Culture Sensitivity Test
Thyroid profile: TT3, FT3
Thyroid profile: TT4, FT4
Thyroid profile: TT4, FT4, TSH
TLC profiling 
Total Antioxidant Superoxide Dismutase & 
Glutathione peroxidase)
Total Ash test
Triglycerides
Urine Culture Sensitivity Test
Urine for Routine Examination
UV/Vis spectroscopy profiling 
Water insoluble ash test
Water-soluble extractive values
ZN Stain (Any Specimen)

Test of Anaplasmosis, Ehrlichiosis, 
Heartworm, Borreliosis
Test of Combo (FIV/FeLV)
Test of Giardia
Test of Parvo

3000/-

3000/-
2500/-
2500/-

Test for Glander
Test for Brucellosis
Test for Johne's disease (Paratuberculosis)

3000/-
1250/-
1500/-

Total Aflatoxin 4000/-

Canine Pancreatic Lipase
Feline Pancreatic Lipase
Foal IgG
SDMA
Serum Amyloid A (Equine SAA)
Serum Cortisol (Animal Specific)
Serum CRP
Serum TSH (Animal Specific)

4500/-
4500/-
8000/-
4500/-
8000/-
4000/-
4000/-
3500/-

Scan here for more Information


